
 

Gokulashtami Celebrations 2019 
 

EVENT MANAGERS 
Sl.No. Event Event Manager Dept., Mobile. No. and Mail id. 

1. CLASSICAL MUSIC SOLO Mr. Naveen Bhat Cultural 
+91 9480262005 

b_naveen@cb.amrita.edu 

2. LIGHT MUSIC SOLO Dr. Thilagavathy Science 
+91 9842355576 

p_thilagavathy@cb.amrita.edu 

3. GROUP MUSIC Ms. Dhanya Sathyan Civil +91 9894814477 
s_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu 

4. INSTRUMENTAL 
PERCUSSION 

Mr. Pushparajan M. Mechanical 
+91 9944685515 

m_pushparajan@cb.amrita.edu 
5. 

INSTRUMENTAL NON-
PERCUSSION 

6. SOLO DANCE Ms. R R Lekshmi. EEE 
+91 9486140283 

rr_lekshmi@cb.amrita.edu 

7. QUIZ Prof. Shrikrishnan J. ASB +91 8148133072 
j_shrikrishnan@cb.amrita.edu 

8. SKIT Ms. Sikha CSE +91 9597757347 
ok_sikha@cb.amrita.edu 

9. GROUP DANCE Ms. Gayathri V CSE 
+91 9003558917 

v_gayathri@cb.amrita.edu 

10. DEBATE Mr. M Ritwik CSE 
+91 9655472355 

m_ritwik@cb.amrita.edu 

11. MIME Ms. K. Gayathri Maths +919843742633 
k_gayathri@cb.amrita.edu 

12. 
CREATIVE WRITING 

ENGLISH 

Ms. V Vijayalakshmi 
Ms. Sudakshina 

Bhattacharya 

English & 
Humanities 

+91 9994844423 
v_vijayalakshmi@cb.amrita.edu 

+91 9629851758 
s_bhattacharya@cb.amrita.edu 

13. CREATIVE WRITING 
MALAYALAM 

Ms. Sandhya V. 
Ms. V Teena 

English & 
Humanities 

+91 9745201707 
v_sandhya@cb.amrita.edu 

+91 9544364361 
v_teena@cb.amrita.edu 

14. CREATIVE WRITING 
TAMIL 

Mr. S. Kanagaraj MSW +91 9943703604 
s_kanagaraj@cb.amrita.edu 

15. 
CREATIVE WRITING 

HINDI 

Ms. Ankusha 
Bandyopadhyay 

Dr. Sulagna Mohanty 

English & 
Humanities 

+91 9600250109 
b_ankusha@cb.amrita.edu 

+91 8328952626 
m_sulagna@cb.amrita.edu 

16. CREATIVE WRITING 
TELUGU 

Dr. Upadyayula K.V. 
Sarma 

Cultural +91 9790262691 
ukv_sarma@cb.amrita.edu 

17. ELOCUTION ENGLISH Ms. V Teena 
English & 

Humanities 
+91 9544364361 

v_teena@cb.amrita.edu 

18. RANGOLI Dr. Nithya K. Chemical +91 9443477623 
k_nithya@cb.amrita.edu 
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19. PAINTING 
Dr. Balajee 

Ramakrishnananda Aerospace +91 9585538871 
r_balajee@cb.amrita.edu 

20. PENCIL SKETCHING Ms. Rasana Nanoth Chemical 
+91 9543835144 

n_rasana@cb.amrita.edu 

21. SPOT PHOTOGRAPHY Mr. Binoy V.S. ASCOM +91 9894539495 
vs_binoy@cb.amrita.edu 
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